FLEXEDGE™
I/O MODULES
APPLICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
MASSIVELY SCALABLE. EFFORTLESSLY DEPLOYABLE.
Easily add modules to a FlexEdge DA70 controller to monitor and control any application.  With modules available in
variety of data acquisition and PID control configurations, the FlexEdge Intelligent Edge Automation Platform provides a
scalable solution to integrate complex multi-vendor environments into digital transformation strategies, while providing

Analog Output Module
Universal Analog Input Module
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
Part Number Description
DA-M00-I0UIN6-I0-000 6 Isolated Universal Analog Inputs
Part Number Description
DA-M00-I00UT8-I0-000 8 Analog Outputs
 Six (6) Universal Analog Inputs
 Universal Inputs Accept TC, RTD, 0-5 V, 0-10 V,
0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-50 mV Signals
 Offers Complete Isolation; Inputs, Power, and
Communication
 At-a-Glance Module Status Indicator
 Individual Channel LEDs for Troubleshooting and
Testing
 Hot Swappable with Zero Configuration
 UL Class 1, Division II and ATEX/IECEx
The 8AO I/O module offers 8 analog outputs and is designed for use with DA70 controllers. The
module provides eight isolated outputs that are independently programmable for output ranges
of 0-5 V, 0-10 V, +/-10 V, 0-20 mA, or 4-20 mA. Internal scaling is provided to accommodate
virtually any application.
FEATURES
 Outputs include: 0-5 VDC, 0-10 VDC, ±10 VDC,
and 0/4-20 mA DC
 Offers Complete Isolation; Inputs, Power, and
Communication
 On-device Wiring Diagram
 At-a-Glance Module Status Indicator
 Outputs are Software Configured and Fully
Scalable
 Individual Channel LEDs for Troubleshooting and
Testing
 Hot Swappable with Zero Configuration
 UL Class 1, Division II and ATEX/IECEx
ORDERING GUIDE
Digital Input with SSR Output Module
Digital Input with Relay Output Module
ORDERING GUIDE
The 8DI/8DO module is designed for use with the FlexEdge DA70 controller, and features 8
Digital Inputs and 8 SSR Outputs. The module is an ideal choice for monitoring contact or sensor
inputs and actuate relays, solenoids, PLC inputs, etc.
The Digital Inputs accept DC inputs or contact closures and are software configured for Sink or
source signals. Each input also offers it’s own selectable input filter, as well as high or low-active
input setting. The Digital Outputs are capable of switching up to one amp each.
FEATURES
Part Number Description
DA-M00-I0DI0R-00-000 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Relay Outputs
 8 Digital Inputs and 8 SSR Outputs
 Inputs Feature Individual Sink/Source
Configuration
 Outputs are Sinking with Max of 1A per Channel
 Offers Complete Isolation; Inputs, Outputs,
Power, and Communication
 Hot Swappable with Zero Configuration
 UL Class 1, Division II and ATEX/IECEx
Part Number Description
DA-M00-IO-DI00-00-000 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Outputs
The 8DI/8RO module is designed for use with the FlexEdge DA70 controller, and features 8
Digital Inputs and 8 Relay Outputs that can be used to monitor contact or sensor inputs and
actuate relays, solenoids, PLC inputs, etc.
The Digital Inputs accept DC inputs or contact closures and are software configured for Sink or
source signals. Each input also offers its own selectable input filter, as well as high or low-active
input setting.
FEATURES
 Eight (8) DC Voltage Inputs, Eight (8) Form A
Relay Outputs
 Inputs Isolated from Outputs
 At-a-Glance Module Status Indicator
 On-device Wiring Diagram
 Hot Swappable with Zero Configuration
 UL Class 1, Division II Certification
ORDERING GUIDE
PID Control Modules
Part Number Description
DA-M00-PD-P1RA-00-000 Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs
DA-M00-PD-P1SA-00-000 Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
DA-M00-PD-P2R0-00-000 Dual PID, Relay Outputs
DA-M00-PD-P2S0-00-000 Dual PID, SSR Outputs
DA-M00-PD-P2SM-00-000 Dual PID, SSR Outputs, and Heater Current Monitor
The single (1PID) and dual (2PID) loop PID control modules are designed for use with the
FlexEdge DA70 controller. The design of the system provides a true modular PID control platform
for multi-zone control applications.
The modules can accept a wide range of inputs including:TC, RTD, 0-10 V, 0/4-20 mA. With